
Urbana Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Commission 

Name  Representative  3‐Year Term Ends  E‐mail 

Annie Adams  At‐Large  June 2020  anniefadams@gmail.com 

Bill Brown  Chair (2017)  June 2021  urbanabill@yahoo.com  

Leonardo Covis  At‐Large  June 2019  covis.leo1@gmail.com 

Kara Dudek  Urbana Park District  June 2020  kadudek@UrbanaParks.Org 

Cynthia Hoyle  Vice‐Chair  June 2020  choyle57@comcast.net 

Nancy Westcott  At‐Large  June 2021  nanwestcott@gmail.com 

Susan Jones  At‐Large  June 2019  sujones@parkland.edu 

Jeff Marino  At‐Large  June 2021  jeffmarino@hotmail.com 

Morgan White  University of Illinois  June 2021  mbwhite@illinois.edu 

Audrey Ishii  Urbana School District  June 2019  alishii@sbcglobal.net 

Craig Shonkwiler  City of Urbana  June 2020  ceshonkwiler@urbanaillinois.us

**Vacancies                Revised 11/16/18 

Terms are set so no more than a third of the Commission is replaced at one time. 


